
Posted 08-13-19 at P.O., Library and City Hall 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Gustavus City Council: 
Mayor (Seat C): 
Calvin Casipit 
calvin.casipit@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2020 
 
Vice Mayor (Seat G): 
Susan Warner 
susan.warner@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2021 
 
Council Member (Seat A): 
Cheryl Cook 
cheryl.cook@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2019 
 
Council Member (Seat B): 
Jake Ohlson 
jake.ohlson@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2019 
 
Council Member (Seat D): 
Mike Taylor 
mike.taylor@gustavus-ak.gov 
Term Expires 2020 
 
Council Member (Seat E): 
Shelley Owens 
shelley.owens@gustavus-ak.gov 
Temporary Appointment Expires 2019 
Term Expires 2021 
 
Council Member (Seat F): 
Brittney Cannamore  
brittney.cannamore@gustavus-
ak.gov 
Term Expires 2021 
 
Gustavus City Hall: 
City Administrator-Tom Williams 
administrator@gustavus-ak.gov 
 
City Clerk-Karen Platt 
clerk@gustavus-ak.gov 
 
City Treasurer-Phoebe Vanselow 
treasurer@gustavus-ak.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

The Gustavus City Council will be holding 
a Sales Tax Restructure Town Hall 

Discussion at City Hall on August 20th at 
10am-12pm and August 22nd at 6-8pm. The 

two days of discussion are in hopes of 
accommodating all community members. 

 
 

The City of Gustavus will be holding a series of Town 
Hall meetings over the next couple months at City 

Hall.  The purpose of the Town Hall Meeting Series is 
to ask for your input on significant topics that may be 

considered by the City Council – the City Council 
NEEDS your input. 

This type of public meeting is designed to provide an 
overview of the subject, allow for community 

participation, and receive feedback about the topic.  

We look forward to hearing your thoughts! 

With a growing community, there is increased 
demand for services.  To have the ability to provide 

the level of service desired, the City may need to 
generate additional revenue.  The City Council needs 

your input about the continuation of existing 
services, additional services, and the possible 

restructuring of the City’s sales tax.  For example, an 
increase to sales tax that adds 1% to the existing 
sales tax, or a summer seasonal increase when 
Gustavus has the greatest number of people. 

 
 
 

 
 

   
 

GUSTAVUS CITY COUNCIL 
WORK SESSION 

AUGUST 20, 2019 
10:00AM-12:00PM 
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